

4

NAGAR NIGAM MATHURA-VRINDAVAN, MATHURA

ESTIMATE

name of work.....

Handwritten description in Hindi:
 1. Disassembly of cement concrete reinforcement and disposal of dismantled material upto 60m distance.
 2. P/L 110 mm dia PVC Pipe etc all complete.
 3. Making connection main hole to pipe line etc all complete.
 4. P/L B/B etc all complete.

Sl. No.	Particulars of Item	Nos	Detail			Quantity	Rate/Unit (Rs)	Unit	Amount (Rs)
			L (M)	B (M)	H/D (M)				
①	Dismanlling of cement concrete reinforce and disposal of disman tled materiab upto 60m distance.								
		1x1x70000							
	S.P. No. 694-2020	1x30x30x							
		1x30x50cm x 0.30x0.30 = 8-10 @ 1000				m			81000.00
②	P/L 110 mm dia PVC Pipe etc all complete.								
	P.L. 110 mm dia PVC	30 Nos. x 3m				90m @ 270/2			24300.00
						360/2			32400.00
③	Making connection main hole to pipe line etc all complete.								
		30m				30m @ 225			6750.00
④	P/L B/B etc all complete.								
		90m x 0.30 x 0.20 = 5-40 @ 925				m			4995.00
						52,245/2			117045.00

Handwritten notes on the left margin:
 1. 110 mm dia
 2. 3m

Handwritten signature or initials at the bottom right.

Particulars of Item	Nos	Detail			Quantity	Rate / Unit (Rs)	Unit	Amount (Rs)
		L (M)	B (M)	H/D (M)				
(5) P/L c.c. in 1:5:10 Cement sand and stone grits 40mm size etc all complete								44145 522152
					$1 \times 1 \times 740 \times 0.30 \times 0.10 = 22.20$	@ 5000/m ³	Sum	111000.00
P/L c.c. in 1:2:4 Cement c. sand and stone grits 20mm size etc all complete								
					$1 \times 740 \times 0.30 \times 0.08 = 17.76$	@ 6400/m ³		113664.00
150 class B/w in 1:4 cement and sand marble etc all comp.								
						@ 5100/m ²	L.S. 1 cum	5100.00
12mm Thick Cement Plaster in 1:4 cement and c sand marble etc all complete								
						@ 160/m ²	L.S. 30m	4800.00
								278709.00

278709.00

NAGAR NIGAM MATHURA-VRINDAVAN, MATHURA

ESTIMATE

Name of work.....

Sl. No.	Particulars of Item	Nos	Detail			Quantity	Rate/Unit (Rs)	Unit	Amount (Rs)
			L (M)	B (M)	H/D (M)				
	Repair to Plaster thickness								278709.00
	12 to 20mm under including cutting the patch in proper shape taking Jointing and preparing Plaster surface in 1:4 cement and sand.								236059.00
			L.S.		100mm @ 210/-				21000.00
	Cartage material with arrange donkey and with driver etc all complete.								24000.00
	30 Days				30 Day @ 800/-				24000.00
	Cleaning of drain etc all complete.								
									5819.37
									337428.37
									329328.00
									129519.40
									368847.75
									3688.47
									372536.24
									372536.00

~~Signature~~
18/6/20

इरशाल अहमद
अधीक्षक
नगर निगम मथुरा-वृन्दावन

~~Signature~~
18/6/20

सहायक अधीक्षक
नगर निगम मथुरा-वृन्दावन

~~Signature~~
18/6/20

एसो पी० विद्या
(अधीक्षक)
नगर निगम मथुरा-वृन्दावन

337428.37
329328.00
129519.40
368847.75
3688.47
372536.24
372536.00